Route 3 monday-Saturday Service) FASﬂ

6:30 | 6:36 | 643 | 652 | 656 | 7:00 | 7:01 | 71 | 719 | 7:24
7:00 | 706 | 7143 | 7:22 | 726 | 7330 | 731 | 741 | 749 | 754
730 | 736 | 743 | 752 | 756 | 800 | 801 | 8&11 | 819 | 8:24
8:00 | 806 | 813 | 822 | 826 &30 | 831 841 | 849 854
830 | 836 | 843 | 852 | 856 | 9:00 | 9:01 & 911 | 9:19 | 9:24
9:00 | 9:06 | 9:13 | 9:22 | 9:26 | 9:30 | 9:31 | 941 | 9:49 | 9:54
9:30 | 9:36 | 9143 | 9:52 | 9:56 | 10:00 | 10:01 | 10:11 | 10:19 | 10:24
10:00 | 10:06 | 10:13 | 10:22 | 10:26 | 10:30 | 10:31 | 10:41 | 10:49 | 10:54
10:30 | 10:36 | 10:43 | 10:52 | 10:56 | 11:00 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:19 | 11:24
11:00 | 11:06 | 11:13 | 11:22 | 11:26 | 11:30 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:49 | 11:54
11:30 | 11:36 | 11:43 | 11:52 | 11:56 | 12:00 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:19 | 12:24
12:00 | 12:06 | 12:13 | 12:22 | 12:26 | 12:30 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:49 | 12:54
12:30 | 12:36 | 12:43 | 12:52 | 12:56 | 1:00 | 1:01 | 1:41 | 1:19 | 1:24
1:00 | 1:06 | 1:13 | 1:22 | 1:26 | 1:30 | 1:31 | 1:41 | 1:49 | 1:54
1:30 | 1:36 | 1:43 | 1:52 | 1:56 | 2:00 | 2:01 | 2:41 | 2:19 | 2:24
2:00 | 2:06 | 2:13 | 2:22 | 2:26 | 2:30 | 2:31 | 2:41 | 2:49 | 2:54
2:30 | 2:36 | 2:43 | 2:52 | 2:56 | 3:00 | 3:01 | 3:11 | 3:19 | 3:24
3:00 | 3:06 | 3:13 | 3:22 | 3:26 | 3:30 | 3:31 | 3:41 | 3:49 | 3:54
3:30 | 3:36 | 3:43 | 3:52 | 3:56 | 4:00 | 401 | 411 | 419 | 424
4:00 | 4:06 | 413 | 4:22 | 4:26 | 430 | 431 | 441 | 449 | 454
4:30 | 4:36 | 443 | 452 | 456 | 5:00 | 5:01 | 5:11 | 5:19 | 5:24
5:00 | 5:06 | 5:13 | 5:22 | 5:26 | 5:30 | 5:31 | 5:41 | 5:49 | 5:54
5:30 | 5:36 | 5:43 | 5:52 | 5:56 | 6:00 | 6:01 | 6:11 | 6:19 | 6:24
6:00 @ 6:06 | 6:13 | 6:22 | 6:26 | 6:30 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:49  6:54
6:30 | 6:36 | 6:43 | 6:52 | 6:56 | 7:00 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:19 | 7:24
7:00 | 7:06 | 7:13 | 7:22 | 7:26 | 7:30 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:49 | 7:54

AM Hours * AM Saturday Hours * PM Hours * PM Saturday Hours

(707) 434-3800

Free language assistance | Asistencia gratis en su idioma | Libreng tulong para sa wika | Z&:ESER)



Route 3 (Monday-Saturday Service)
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